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GENERAL NOTES

1- ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN SI UNIT IN INCH
&FOOT

2- CONFIRM TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE
ONTARIO BUILDING CODE INCLUDING ALL
STANDARDS REFERENCED THEREIN AND
ANY APPLICABLE ACTS OF HAVING
JURISDICTION (THE LATEST VERSION OF
STANDARDS AND CODES SHALL APPLY).

3- THE CONTRACTOR SHOULD VISIT THE
SITE AND BECOME FAMILIARIZED WITH
ALL CHARACTERISTICS AFFECTING NEW
AND EXISTING CONSTRUCTION. CONTRACTOR
SHALL CHECK ALL DIMENSION ON WORKING
DRAWINGS AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES
TO THE ENGINEER BEFORE PROCEEDING
WITH THE WORK. ANY CHANGES/ALTERATIONS
OR REVISIONS MUST BE REPORTED TO
ENGINEER BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK.

4- ALL WORKS IS TO BE PERFORMED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE OCCUPATIONAL
HEALTH AND SAFETY ACT AND REGULATIONS
FOR CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS-O. REG.
231/91 LOADING

5- THE DESIGN LOADS FOR THE BUILDING AND
ITS COMPONENTS IS DETERMINED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE 2016 OBC DIV B
PART 4 AND 2010 NBC.

6- NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNLESS SIGNED BY ENGINEER.

REVISION DATE

EESIESIES

FOR PERMIT JUNE 2024

RECON
CONSULTING

2 HEMFORD CRESCENT,

EMAIL: cTco2@vAHDD .com

76.50M
EXIST
ST ] N PROJECT ZONING MATRIX
ENCLOSURE_\ = =
N Lol v v v v v v v v b R ZONING: M2-124 INDUSTRIAL
i W I/ v ¥ v ¥ v ¥ v ¥
" v v v . LOT AREA: 5,808.27 M2
L] 1 § 40 AR LOT FRONTAGE 85.47 M
1.43M L ® PR AV BUILDING HEIGHT 6.40
v 15.00M | 24.56M 33 (.
v = L O T /‘ 2 o v BUILDING SETBACKS
- > EXIST > - EXISTINGM | PROPOSED M
i . 8 ASPHALT czn v . FRONT SETBACK 1.81 1.81
- FIRE ROUTE BACKYARD . REAR SETBACK 26.45 26.45
M . 4 v . SIDE SETBACK (WEST) 3.24 3.24
v . \ % v . SIDE SETBACK (EAST) 18.10 18.10
v N v
v \ N v GROSS FLOOR AREA
’ - EXISTING M2 PROPOSED M2
v 10.02M 6.10M v
3.9 3M1 . INDUSTRIAL BUILDING 1,676.11 -
v e v OFFICE BUILDING 178.29 -
(J.I v Y LLI v
(0] v v N -
_a\ L M 5 18.10 . MEZZANINE 178.29
S v § v ] 8 . Y TOTAL AREA 2,032.69 -
v L v NO. REQUIRED PARKING AREA (M2 RATE QTY
v v ' v
v ™ v TRUCK REPAIR BLD (6 REPAIR BAYS) 826.06 3/BAY 18.0
R v WAREHOUSE  (WHOLESALE) 826.05 1/80M2 10.3
/‘ 5 3 EXIST ’ OFFICE BLD 178.30 1/20 M2 8.9
v EXIST 1 STOREY ASPHALT v TOTAL REQUIRED 38.0
SR ) INDUSTRIAL SIDE YARD . TOTAL PROVIDED 40.0
PR BUILDING . L OT W W TOTAL TRACTOR TRUCK PARKING 4.0
v Y N N Q\ol
X 0BC MATRIX
v 11.16M ] ax
: . v ’ ltem Ontario 2012 BUI|d|ﬂg Code References are c?cECD'i-\:/(ia;iir:ngeunless noted
3.08M| v Data Matrix Part 3 or 9 [A] for Division A or [C] for Division C.
Vo WL AL L L LY LN LN LN LY v Project Description: [ INew [1_Part 11 (] Parte
v v v v v v v v v v o v v v .o v 1 I:‘Addition .Port 3
v (\v?‘ v v v v v v v v v EXIST 1 v . v . v . vl ‘< v .Chonge of Use.AIterqtion 1.1.2. [A]
<v S v' Ve . v . v 3 v 3 v 3 v 3 v 3 v . v 3 Y g STOREY . . . . '4 v . 2 Major Occuponcy(s):Group F, industrial 3.2.2.80
»vvwvw wvwvwvwvwvwvwvwvw L0 OF\I;E%E}A\ vvvvwvv wv Tenant Occupancy(s): F3 3.2.2.80
v ¢ NN v v v v v \\\\\\\\ IR A v Floor Area (m?)  Existing _1676.11 Industrial  360.00 Office | 3.2.2.80 [1]
N v Y v 3 § v Y v N v ¥ v Y v ¥ v ¥ < v v v v ¥ v ¥ v Y v Y ' 4"-_,-_ voovoov v v vy vy vy d N v . 4 | Number of Storeys Above grade _1__ Below grade _0 _
vy Ny v vovov v \v v v v v v PRCEENT I B : v 5 | Number of Streets/Fire Fighter Access 3 3.2.2.10. & 3.2.5.
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v 2 . VN T4 e ar ;4;' a4 v
v vooowv L AN 2 L O 2 O VE vV v v & v 6 Building Classification Group F (Truck Repair Centre) 3.2.2.80
% v v Bs ¥ v v v v v v v v v v v v Ny I v v v v 4.-_3 v \ 1.57M
v v )v v v v v 2 v v v v v v v v v 2. v v v ._". v 8 Sprinkler System Existing I:' entire building 3.2.2.80
v . v . @v“’ . v . R . 'ﬁp}" . v . v . v . v . v . v . v . Voo Y v;f:ﬂféﬁ%o: ' @ 1 r . N [ ] selected compartments 3.2.1.5.
v v v v v % 7% v v v v v % v v v v STAN%RDS B :4 v W I:' selected floor areas
A A\ A A N G A A A S A A 4 v.oovoov ' ~ - v Dbcsementljin lieu of roof rating
N4 v v v v N4 v v v v v E IST '\. v
N NNV L T X . Construction Restrictions [ ]Combustible [ JNon — combustible]|Both | 3.2.2.80 9.10.6.
v . v BN v \ v 4 v . v . v . v . v Lo DRIVEWAY 1 6.10M v . Actual Construction [ ]Combustible []Non — combustible]|Both
N o v v o v o v o v o v o v v o 12.30M T 7 v o 10 | Mezzanine(s) Area m?* __N/A__ 3.2.1.1.(3)-(8) 9.10.4.1.
v . v . v . v . v . v . v . . . . . . . . . . . » » » v . 1 Occupant load based on m?/person . design of building. 3.1.17. 9.9.1.3.
v ov v v v v Y_vvY v v v vy vV v oovoov v Floor Levels Occupancy Type Occupant Load
v . v v v ’ v . v . v . v . 1 10
v ’ v ’ v ’ v ’ 12 | Barrier—free Design ByYes [ INo (Explain) _______ 3.8. 9.5.2.
LLI v v v v
— voovoovoov o 13 | Hazardous Substances |:|Yes .No 3.3.1.2. & 3.3.1.19. 9.10.1.3.(4)
D v v v v
o v v v v v 14 Required Fire Horizontal Assemblies Listed Design No. 3.2.2.80 9.10.8.
(n'd ooy Resistance FRR (Hours) or Description (SG-2) 9.10.9.
LLI Rating (FRR) | Demising walls 45 min
g (By Landlord)  (Existing) BWN/A - or[ INew
L Floors O Hour BN/A o[ [New
(By Landlord)  (Existing)
Roof ___N/A ___ Hours
Mezzanine _N/A__ Minutes
FRR of Supporting Listed Design No. Or
MA R ( : O Members Description (SG-2)
N l CO l ’ R l 15 | Standpipe Required [ Ives HINo 3.2.9. N/A
16 Fire Alarm Required |:|Yes .No 3.2.4.1
EXI S I S I I E I Ll \N 17 | Other Describe: N/A

Designed By: R.S

Profect NEW OVERHEAD DOORS
IN EXIST 1 STOREY COMM BLD

weaor 8659 HOLGATE CRESCENT
MILTON, ON

Drawing:

SITE PLAN,

Date: 21 JUNE 2024 Scale: - AS NOTED

Drawing No. Page: A1



AlexandraG
Date Stamp 

AlexandraG
Text Box
June 25, 2025


	Sheets and Views
	A01


